

City of Albuquerque

P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

HYDROLOGY SECTION 123 Central NW, Albuquerque, NM 87102 (505) 766-7644

November 19, 1986

Mark Goodwin

D. Mark Goodwin & Associates

Post Office Box 21307

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87154

RE: DRAINAGE PLAN FOR BROADWAY COMMERCIAL

(M-14/ EM) ENGINEER'S STAMP DATED NOVEMBER 17, 1986

Dear Mark:

Based on the information provided on your submittal of November 17, 1986, the above referenced drainage plan is approved for building permit.

Please attach a copy of this approved plan to the construction sets routed to Hydrology for sign-oif.

If I can be of further assistance, please call me at 768-2650.

Cordially,

Bernie J. Montoya, C.E. Engineering Assistant

BJG/bsj

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

ENGINEERING GROUP

Telephone (505) 768-2500

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE MUNICIPAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION/DESIGN HYDROLOGY SECTION

and the contraction of the contr

CONFERENCE RECAP

SUBJECT:	ISION NOS: EPC: Blowing Com	DRB:		
	SS (IF KNOWN):			
SUBDIVISION NAME: Lots 1 & 2		2 , B12 K	Bluck C South Brei	
	APPROVAL RE	QUESTED:	Alvers Unit	
PREL	IMINARY PLAT		FINAL PLAT	
SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN OTHER			BUILDING PERMIT ROUGH GRADING	
	<u></u>			
	WHO	REPRES	ENTING	
ATTENDANCE:	Mark Goodinon Carios Monton			
		<u>+170015</u>	sy Section	
			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
INGS:				
1182mm	Ma su DA			
*	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Tallet To the			<i>F</i>)	
man	Contract Contract	SF bulden	sal Menny	
to an	elisting s	SF bulden	many Manun	
			and Manin	
			وقي مسمون والمراور وا	
	existing s		وقي مسمون والمراور وا	
			وقي مسمون والمراور وا	
			وقي مسمون والمراور وا	
			وقي مسمون والمراور وا	
			وقي مسمون والمراور وا	
			وقي مسمون والمراور وا	
			وقي مسمون والمراور وا	
			وقي مسمون والمراور وا	
			وقي مسمون والمراور وا	
Stimm Stimm San - Donn of Leno Vinc	dran un word drank on change of to change one	I homoro wood and to deformed have	angener mu concreto chame	
aldress Stimm Stimm San Donn Can Leno Leno Leno Leno Leno Leno Leno Len	agrees that the above fire	de Tomara de Tomara de Tomara de Tomara de Tomara andings are summan investigation reve	ized accurately and	
aldress Stimm Stimm San Donn Can Leno Leno Leno Leno Leno Leno Leno Len	agrees that the above fire	de Tomara de Tomara de Tomara de Tomara de Tomara andings are summan investigation reve	ized accurately and	
aldress Stimm Stimm San Donn Can Leno Leno Leno Leno Leno Leno Leno Len	agrees that the above fire	de Tomara de Tomara de Tomara de Tomara de Tomara andings are summan investigation reve	ized accurately and	



City of Albuquerque

P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

HYDROLOGY SECTION 123 Central NW, Albuquerque, NM 87102 (505) 766-7644

November 4, 1986

Mark Goodwin D. Mark Goodwin & Associates Post Office Box 21307 Alouquerque, New Mexico B7154

RE: DRAINAGE PLAN FOR BROADWAY COMMERCIAL

(M-14/L) RECEIVED NOVEMBER 11, 1986

Dear Mark:

A preliminary review of your submittal for building permit approval has shown that the following information is lacking for this section to begin the review process:

INFORMATION:

- 1. You will need to direct the runoff thru the curb cut/drive pad.
- 2. Please include your undeveloped, developed flow rates and volume calculations on the plan drawings.

Please provide this information so that we may process your request as expediently as possible.

Cordially,

Sanie J. Montoya, C.E. Engineering Assistant

PJM/bsj

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

ENGINEERING GROUP

Telephone (505) 768-2500